

City of Newark

City Hall 920 Broad Street Newark, New Jersey 07102

Legislation Details

File #:	17-1	156	Version:	1	Name:	Universe Resources LLC d/b/a/ EG& Environmental Services	R
Type:	Res	olution			Status:	Adopted	
File created:	6/7/2	2017			In control:	Economic and Housing Developmen	ıt
On agenda:	8/22	/2017			Final action:	8/22/2017	
Title:	Dept/ Agency: Economic and Housing Development Action: () Ratifying (X) Authorizing () Amending Type of Service: Professional Services Contract Purpose: Professional Services Agreement for the Provision of Environmental Engineering and Licensed Site Remediation Professional Services at 1826-48 McCarter Highway, Block 725, Lot 16 Entity Name: Universe Resources LLC d/b/a EG&R Environmental Services Entity Address: 259 Prospect Plains Road, Building B, Cranbury, New Jersey 08512 Contract Amount: Not to exceed \$43,191.00 Funding Source: HDSRF Grant Funds Contract Period: One year from the date of issuance of a Notice to Proceed by the Deputy Mayor/Director of the Department of Economic and Housing Development Contract Basis: () Bid () State Vendor (X) Prof. Ser. () EUS () Fair & Open () No Reportable Contributions (X) RFP () RFQ () Private Sale () Grant () Sub-recipient () n/a Additional Information:						
Sponsors:	Council of the Whole						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Actio	on	Result
8/22/2017	1	Municipa	al Council		Ado	pt	Pass